Dim Sum / Small Plates

Sang Choy Bow
2 Leaves

4 Leaves

Mixed Entrée (5)

prawn cutlet, spring roll, dim sim, calamari, prawn toast (1ea)
Steamed Entrée Plate (6)
prawn dumpling, siu mai, veg dumpling (2ea)
Spring Rolls (3)
Dim Sims (4)

pork & cabbage please choose fried or steamed

Steamed Prawn Dumplings Har Gau (4)
Pork & Prawn Siu Mai (4)

Steamed Vegetable Dumplings (4)

Poached Pork Dumplings with House Chilli Oil (6)
Panfried Pork Dumplings (6)
Steamed BBQ Pork Buns (2)
Crispy Prawn Wontons (6)
Prawn Toasts (6)
Satay Chicken Skewers (3)
Chicken Ham Roll (2)
Prawn Cutlets (6)
Duck Pancake (2)
Five spice Beef Pancake (6)

Cumin Lamb Pancake (6)

Members

$12.80

$19.30

$12.80

$15.00

$8.50

$9.60

$11.70

$11.70

$9.60

$15.00

$15.00

$9.60

$13.90

$13.90

$12.80

$19.30

$18.20

$11.70

$19.30

$19.30

Visitors

$14.10

$21.30

$14.10

$16.50

$9.40

$10.60

$12.90

$13.00

$10.60

$17.70

$17.70

$10.60

$15.30

$15.30

$14.10

$21.30

$20.10

12.90

$21.30

$21.30

Harmon

at Cumperland
Members
Sau}:s
Wonton Soup $7.40
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup $7.40
Westlake Beef & Coriander Soup $7.40
Hot & Sour Soup $7.40
Sauf Mains
BBQ Pork Wonton Noodles Soup $18.20
Combination Wonton Soup $21.50
Combination Noodles Soup $21.50
Prawn Laksa $24.70
Combination Laksa $21.50
Udon with Chicken Katsu $20.40
Udon with Seafood $24.70

Vietnamese Rice Noodle Soup Chicken/ Beef $21.50
Seafood $24.70

Mnmysipm aum7

Chicken/ Beef $21.50

Cooked in green curry paste. Seafood $24.70
Coconut milk, onions, green & red capsicums and long beans.
Topped with basil leaf.

Green Curry

Chicken/ Beef $21.50

Cooked in red curry paste. Seafood $24.70
Coconut milk, onions, green & red capsicums and long beans.
Topped with basil leaf.

Red Curry

Penang Curry Chicken/ Beef $21.50

Cooked in a mild panang curry paste, Seafood $24.70
coconut milk, green & red capsicums.
Topped with basil leaf.
Massaman Curry $21.50

Curry casserole with Beef, potato, onion and roasted peanut.

Visitors

$8.20
$8.20
$8.20
$8.20

$20.10
$23.60
$23.60
$27.20
$23.60
$22.40

$27.20

$23.60
$27.20

$23.60
$27.20

$23.60
$27.20

$23.60
$27.20

$23.60

*Some dishes can be prepared gluten free, however, we cannot guarantee no traces of gluten.

*Our menu contains allergens and is prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish, sesame and
gluten. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate guest dietary needs, we cannot
guarantee that our food will be allergen free.

Seafood

Seafood in Birds Nest

prawns, scallops, squid with vegetables served in a potato nest

Deep Fried Baby Barramundi

with your choice of chilli black bean sauce or sweet chilli sauce

served with steamed Asian greens

Steamed Barramundi Ginger & Spring Onion

Salt ‘n’ Pepper Whole Flounder

Steamed Fish Fillet Ginger Spring Onion

Sweet & Sour Fried Fish Fillet

Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab

Honey Prawns

Salt & Pepper Prawns

Salt & Pepper Squid

Garlic Prawns

King Prawns with Snow Peas

Prawns with Cashews

Curry King Prawns with Vegetables

Scallops in XO Sauce

Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onion

Mussels in Chilli Black Bean

Mussels with Basil & Chilli

Mussels XO with Rice Vermicelli Hot Pot

Members

$30.10

$31.20

$31.20

$32.30

$27.90

$27.90

$27.90

$25.80

$24.70

$22.50

$24.70

$24.70

$24.70

$24.70

$32.30

$32.30

$24.70

$24.70

$25.80

Visitors

$33.10

$34.30

$34.30

$35.40

$30.80

$30.80

$30.80

$28.40

$27.20

$24.80

$27.20

$27.20

$27.20

$27.20

$35.50

$35.50

$27.20

$27.20

$28.40



Chicken

Crispy Skin Chicken
Crispy Skin Chicken with Crab Meat Sauce

Shantung Chicken
Gong Bao Chicken
Sichuan Chilli Chicken

Teriyaki Chicken
Honey Black Pepper Chicken
Lemon Chicken
Satay Chicken
Honey Chicken
Chicken & Vegetables

Chicken Cashews

Duck.

Peking Duck

Succulent flesh and crispy skin served with paper thin pancakes,
julienne cucumber and spring onions. Choose either sang choy
bow or duck meat with pan fried noodles as a second course.

Roast Duck
Red Curry Roast Duck

Lychee Roast Duck
Pork.

Sweet & Sour Pork
BBQ Pork Plum Sauce
Salt & Pepper Pork Chops
Pork Chops in Plum Sauce
Misc
House Satay
Prawns, Chicken & Beef in Satay Sauce

Gum Lo Won Ton

Old Style Fried Wonton serve with

Combination Sweet & Sour

Members

$20.40
$22.50

$22.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50

$21.50
$20.40

$20.40
$21.50
$20.40

$20.40

$64.70

$30.10

$30.10

$30.10

$20.40
$21.50
$21.50

$21.50

$24.70

$24.70

Visitors

$22.4
$24.8

$24.8
$23.6
$23.6
$23.6

$23.6
$22.4

$22.4
$23.6
$22.4

$22.4

$71.1

$33.1
$33.1

$33.1

$22.4
$23.6
$23.6

$23.6

$27.2

$27.2

Bzef
Orange Flavoured Beef
Satay Beef
Peking Beef
Beef in Black Bean
Beef Broccoli Oyster Sauce

Rainbow Steak in Bird's Nest
Fillet Steak Cantonese
Honey Black Pepper Steak
Wasabi Fillet Steak

Steak with Whole Grain Mustard
Shredded Steak with Ginger & Shallots

Minced Meat
stirred fried homemade chilli paste
with long beans in basil leaf.

Lamb

Deep Fried Lamb in Satay Sauce
Lamb with Basil & Chilli
Black Pepper Lamb Hot Pot

Mongolian Lamb

l’-ggs
Combination Omelette
King Prawn Omelette

Chicken Omelette

King Prawn Scrambled Egg

Hot Pot

Seafood Tofu Hot Pot
Tofu Hot Pot
Black Pepper Lamb Hot Pot
Spicy Egg Plant Hot Pot
Mussels XO with Rice Vermicelli Hot Pot

Chicken Shitake Mushroom Hot Pot

Members

$20.40
$20.40
$20.40
$20.40
$20.40
$26.90

$24.70
$24.70
$24.70

$24.70
$24.70
$21.50

$24.70
$24.70
$24.70

$24.70

$21.50
$24.70
$20.40

$24.70

$30.10
$22.50
$24.70
$22.50

$25.80

$22.50

Visitors

$22.4
$22.4

$22.4
$22.4
$22.4
$29.6
$27.2
$27.2
$27.2
$27.2
$27.2
$23.6

$27.2
$27.2
$27.2

$27.2

$23.6
$27.2

$22.4
$27.2

$33.1
$24.8
$27.2
$24.8
$28.4

$24.8

Vegatnﬁles 5 Tofu

Healthy Shitake Mushroom Stir Fry

vegetarian delight. shitake mushrooms, cloud ear mushrooms,
tofu, snow peas & choy sum, cashews

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables
Baby Bok Choy
Stir Fried Gailan with Ginger
Broccoli with Snow Peas
Salt ‘n’ Pepper Fried Tofu
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables with Tofu

Grandma’s Tofu

Noodles

Singapore Noodles
King Prawn Chow Mein
Combination Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Seafood Chow Mein

*Chow mein with wok fried noodles Extra

Wat Tan Hor

Wok Fried Flat Rice Noodles with prawns, squid & chicken, greens topped
with silky egg broth

Rice
Steamed Rice

Bowl

Small
Large

Fried Rice
Bowl

Small
Large

Special Fried Rice
Small

Large
King Prawn Fried Rice
Beef Lettuce Fried Rice

Nasi Goreng

Spicy fried rice with king prawns, BBQ Pork topped with a fried egg &
roasted peanuts

Members

$20.40

$17.10
$17.10
$17.10
$18.20
$19.30
$19.30
$19.30

$19.30
$24.70
$21.50
$20.40
$27.90
$3.10
$21.50

$3.10

$4.30

$6.30

$4.80

$9.60

$11.70

$15.00

$16.10
$24.70
$20.40
$22.50

Visitors

$22.4

$18.9
$18.9
$18.9
$20.1
$21.3
$21.3
$21.3

$21.3
$27.2
$23.6
$22.4
$30.8
$3.4
$23.6

$3.4

$4.7

$7.0

$5.4

$10.6

$12.9

$16.5

$17.7
$27.2
$22.4
$24.8



