

Dim Sum / Small Plates

Members Visitors

Sang Choy Bow			
2 Leaves	\$12.80	\$14.10	
4 Leaves	\$19.30	\$21.30	
Mixed Entrée (5)	\$12.80	\$14.10	
prawn cutlet, spring roll, dim sim, calamari, prawn toast (1ea)			
Steamed Entrée Plate (6)	\$15.00	\$16.50	
prawn dumpling, siu mai, veg dumpling (2ea)			
Spring Rolls (3)	\$8.50	\$9.40	
Dim Sims (4)	\$9.60	\$10.60	
pork & cabbage please choose fried or steamed			
Steamed Prawn Dumplings Har Gau (4)	\$11.70	\$12.90	
Pork & Prawn Siu Mai (4)	\$11.70	\$13.00	
Steamed Vegetable Dumplings (4)	\$9.60	\$10.60	
Poached Pork Dumplings with House Chilli Oil (6)	\$15.00	\$17.70	
Panfried Pork Dumplings (6)	\$15.00	\$17.70	
Steamed BBQ Pork Buns (2)	\$9.60	\$10.60	Co
Crispy Prawn Wontons (6)	\$13.90	\$15.30	
Prawn Toasts (6)	\$13.90	\$15.30	Со
Satay Chicken Skewers (3)	\$12.80	\$14.10	
Chicken Ham Roll (2)	\$19.30	\$21.30	
Prawn Cutlets (6)	\$18. 20	\$20.10	
Duck Pancake (2)	\$11.70	12.90	Cu
Five spice Beef Pancake (6)	\$19. 30	\$21.30	*Som
Cumin Lamb Pancake (6)	\$19.30	\$21.30	*Our glute

Soups

Wonton Soup	\$7.40	\$8.20
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup	\$7.40	\$8.20
Westlake Beef & Coriander Soup	\$7.40	\$8.20
Hot & Sour Soup	\$7.40	\$8.20

Members Visitors

Soup Mains

BBQ Pork Wonton Noodles Soup	\$18.20	\$20.10
Combination Wonton Soup	\$21.50	\$23.60
Combination Noodles Soup	\$21.50	\$23.60
Prawn Laksa	\$24.70	\$27.20
Combination Laksa	\$21.50	\$23.60
Udon with Chicken Katsu	\$20.40	\$22.40
Udon with Seafood	\$24.70	\$27.20
Vietnamese Rice Noodle Soup	Chicken/ Beef \$21.50	\$23.60
	Seafood \$24.70	\$27.20

Malaysian Curry

guarantee that our food will be allergen free.

Salt &			
Sait &	\$23.60	Chicken/ Beef \$21.50	Green Curry
Ga	\$27.20	Seafood \$24.70 ong beans.	Cooked in green curry paste. Coconut milk, onions, green & red capsicums and l
King Praw			Topped with basil leaf.
	\$23.60	Chicken/ Beef \$21.50	Red Curry
Prawns	\$27.20	Seafood \$24.70	Cooked in red curry paste.
Curry King Pra		long beans.	Coconut milk, onions, green & red capsicums and l Topped with basil leaf.
Scallor	\$23.60	Chicken/ Beef \$21.50	Penang Curry
Scallops with (\$27.20	Seafood \$24.70	Cooked in a mild panang curry paste, coconut milk, green & red capsicums. Topped with basil leaf.
Mussels in	\$23.60	\$21.50	Massaman Curry
Mussels v		ed peanut.	Curry casserole with Beef, potato, onion and roast
Mussels XO with	of gluten.	we cannot guarantee no traces	ome dishes can be prepared gluten free, however,
	,	,	our menu contains allergens and is prepared in a kito

gluten. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate guest dietary needs, we cannot

Seafood	Members	Visitors
Seafood in Birds Nest	\$30.10	\$33.10
prawns, scallops, squid with vegetables served in a potato nest		
Deep Fried Baby Barramundi	\$31.20	\$34.30
with your choice of chilli black bean sauce or sweet chilli sauce served with steamed Asian greens		
Steamed Barramundi Ginger & Spring Onion	\$31.20	\$34.30
Salt 'n' Pepper Whole Flounder	\$32.30	\$35.40
Steamed Fish Fillet Ginger Spring Onion	\$27.90	\$30.80
Sweet & Sour Fried Fish Fillet	\$27.90	\$30.80
Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab	\$27.90	\$30.80
Honey Prawns	\$25.80	\$28.40
Salt & Pepper Prawns	\$24.70	\$27.20
Salt & Pepper Squid	\$22.50	\$24.80
Garlic Prawns	\$24.70	\$27.20
King Prawns with Snow Peas	\$24.70	\$27.20
Prawns with Cashews	\$24.70	\$27.20
Curry King Prawns with Vegetables	\$24.70	\$27.20
Scallops in XO Sauce	\$32.30	\$35.50
Scallops with Ginger & Spring Onion	\$32.30	\$35.50
Mussels in Chilli Black Bean	\$24.70	\$27.20
Mussels with Basil & Chilli	\$24.70	\$27.20
Mussels XO with Rice Vermicelli Hot Pot	\$25.80	\$28.40

Chicken	Members	Visitors	Beef	Members	Visitors	Vegetables & Tofu	Members	Visitors
Crispy Skin Chicken	\$20.40	\$22.4	Orange Flavoured Beef	\$20.40	\$22. <mark>4</mark>	Healthy Shitake Mushroom Stir Fry	\$20.40	\$22.4
Crispy Skin Chicken with Crab Meat Sauce	\$22.50	\$24.8	Satay Beef	\$20.40	\$22.4	vegetarian delight. shitake mushrooms, cloud ear mushrooms,	·	·
Shantung Chicken	\$22.50	\$24.8	Peking Beef	\$20.40	\$22.4	tofu, snow peas & choy sum, cashews		
-	-		Beef in Black Bean	\$20.40	\$22.4	Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	\$17.10	\$18.9
Gong Bao Chicken	\$21.50	\$23.6	Beef Broccoli Oyster Sauce	\$20.40	\$22.4	Baby Bok Choy	\$17.10	\$18.9
Sichuan Chilli Chicken	\$21.50	\$23.6	Rainbow Steak in Bird's Nest	\$26.90	\$29.6	Stir Fried Gailan with Ginger	\$17.10	\$18.9
Teriyaki Chicken	\$21.50	\$23.6	Fillet Steak Cantonese	\$24.70	\$27.2	Broccoli with Snow Peas	\$18.20	\$20.1
Honey Black Pepper Chicken	\$21.50	\$23.6	Honey Black Pepper Steak	\$24.70	\$27.2	Salt 'n' Pepper Fried Tofu	\$19.30	\$21.3
Lemon Chicken	\$20.40	\$22.4	Wasabi Fillet Steak	\$24.70	\$27.2	Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables with Tofu	\$19.30	\$21.3
Satay Chicken	\$20.40	\$22.4	Steak with Whole Grain Mustard	\$24.70	\$27.2	Grandma's Tofu	\$19.30	\$21.3
	-		Shredded Steak with Ginger & Shallots	\$24.70	\$27.2	Noodles		
Honey Chicken	\$21.50	\$23.6	Minced Meat	\$21.50	\$23.6	Singapore Noodles	\$19.30	\$21.3
Chicken & Vegetables	\$20.40	\$22.4	stirred fried homemade chilli paste with long beans in basil leaf.			King Prawn Chow Mein	\$24.70	\$27.2
Chicken Cashews	\$20.40	\$22.4	Lamb			Combination Chow Mein	\$21.50	\$23.6
Duck			LUMP			Chicken Chow Mein	\$20.40	\$22.4
LNCK			Deep Fried Lamb in Satay Sauce	\$24.70	\$27.2	Seafood Chow Mein	\$27.90	\$30.8
Peking Duck	\$64.70	\$71.1	Lamb with Basil & Chilli	\$24.70	\$27.2	*Chow mein with wok fried noodles Extra	\$3.10	\$3.4
Succulent flesh and crispy skin served with paper thin pancakes, julienne cucumber and spring onions. Choose either sang choy			Black Pepper Lamb Hot Pot	\$24.70	\$27.2	Wat Tan Hor	\$21.50	\$23.6
bow or duck meat with pan fried noodles as a second course.			Mongolian Lamb	\$24.70	\$27.2	Wok Fried Flat Rice Noodles with prawns, squid & chicken, greens topped with silky egg broth		
Roast Duck	\$30.10	\$33.1						
	400.40		Eggs			Rice		
Red Curry Roast Duck	\$30.10	\$33.1		44.4.4.4			40.00	44.4
Lychee Roast Duck	\$30.10	\$33.1	Combination Omelette	\$21.50	\$23.6	Steamed Rice Bowl	\$3.10	\$3.4
Pork			King Prawn Omelette	\$24.70	\$27.2	Small	\$4.30	\$4.7
,			Chicken Omelette	\$20.40	\$22.4			
Sweet & Sour Pork	\$20.40	\$22.4	King Prawn Scrambled Egg	\$24.70	\$27.2	Large	\$6.30	\$7.0
BBQ Pork Plum Sauce	\$21.50	\$23.6				Fried Rice	\$4.80	\$5.4
Salt & Pepper Pork Chops	\$21.50	\$23.6	Hot Pot			Bowl	¢0.00	640 C
Pork Chops in Plum Sauce	\$21.50	\$23.6	Seafood Tofu Hot Pot	\$30.10	\$33.1	Small	\$9.60	\$10.6
11.00			Tofu Hot Pot	\$22.50	\$24.8	Large	\$11.70	\$12.9
Misc			Black Pepper Lamb Hot Pot	\$24.70	\$27.2	Special Fried Rice	\$15.00	\$16.5
House Satay	\$24.70	\$27.2	Spicy Egg Plant Hot Pot	\$22.50	\$24.8	Small		
Prawns, Chicken & Beef in Satay Sauce			Mussels XO with Rice Vermicelli Hot Pot	\$25.80	\$28.4	Large	\$16.10	\$17.7
Gum Lo Won Ton	\$24.70	\$27.2	Chicken Shitake Mushroom Hot Pot	\$22.50	\$24.8	King Prawn Fried Rice	\$24.70	\$27.2
Old Style Fried Wonton serve with				~ ___. , 0	7 - 110	Beef Lettuce Fried Rice	\$20.40	\$22.4
Combination Sweet & Sour						Nasi Goreng Spicy fried rice with king prawns, BBQ Pork topped with a fried egg &	\$22.50	\$24.8
						Spicy med rice with king prawns, BBQ Pork topped with a fried egg &		

Spicy fried rice with king prawns, BBQ Pork topped with a fried egg & roasted peanuts